
Intercampus Faculty Cabinet 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 | 10AM – 2:30PM 
Donrey Meeting Room, Reynolds Alumni Center  

Meeting Agenda 

10:00AM 

10:30AM 

11:30AM 

12:00PM 

1:00PM 

2:15PM 

2:30PM 

Members Only Discussion 
Shannon Jackson 

President’s Session 
Mun Choi  

Human Resources Updates 
Marsha Fischer 

Lunch and Break 

University of Missouri System Libraries  
Christopher Dames, Deborah Ward, Cindy Thompson, & 
Roger Weaver  

Shared Governance Discussion 
Anthony Shiu & Pamela Stuerke  

Meeting Adjourns 
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