

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 | 10AM – 2:30PM Donrey Meeting Room, Reynolds Alumni Center

Meeting Agenda

10:00AM	Members Only Discussion Shannon Jackson
10:30AM	President's Session Mun Choi
11:30AM	Human Resources Updates Marsha Fischer
12:00PM	Lunch and Break
1:00PM	University of Missouri System Libraries Christopher Dames, Deborah Ward, Cindy Thompson, & Roger Weaver
2:15PM	Shared Governance Discussion Anthony Shiu & Pamela Stuerke
2:30PM	Meeting Adjourns